
Quality 
Ophthalmic

Surgical 
Instruments

From 
Rhein Medical

Elevating The Quality Of Care In Ophthalmology

800-637-4346



C
o

m
p
a
n
y In

fo
rm

a
tio

n
 

Company Information
ORDERS
We employ people at Rhein Medical, not answering machines. 
When you call us during our normal business hours, you will 
reach a responsive customer service professional, not an  
electronic routing system. We will answer your questions, 
or process your orders, with a minimum delay. Our most 
important concern is you. Customer service hours are from 
8:30 AM to 5:00 PM E. S. T., Monday through Friday, for orders 
and order and product questions. Call toll free in the U.S.A.: 
800-637-4346. International calls may be placed by calling 
our main telephone number: 727-209-2244. Orders or 
questions may also be presented by facsimile: 727-341-8123, 
or by email: Info@RheinMedical.com, or now live chat on our 
website: www.rheinmedical.com. 

You may also place your questions and orders through 
our international distribution system. Please contact Rhein 
Medical or check our website: www.rheinmedical.com for 
the distributor in your territory or country.
  
PRICES
Prices are subject to change without notice. Please contact 
our customer service department for a current price list, or 
feel free to call for a cost quotation.

SHIPPING
Most shipments are made through FEDEX Ground within 
the U.S.A. However, should you require overnight ship-
ping, please let us know. We also ship through other 
carriers at our customers’ request. The selection of  
carrier for international shipments is based upon the country 
of destination. All shipments are F.O.B shipping point (St. 
Petersburg, Florida). All in-stock orders received by 2:00 PM 
E. S. T. are shipped on the same day.

TERMS OF PAYMENT
Payments are due within 30 days from receipt of our prod-
ucts. We accept VISA, MasterCard, and American Express 
credit cards. Wire transfers, personal or cashiers checks 
drawn on a U.S. bank  may also be accepted for international 
shipments. Cash is also accepted.
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Corneal Forceps
A)	 87-10204	 Thrifty Bonn Corneal Forceps, 	

		  Short, .12mm 1x2 Teeth, 	

		  75mm Length.

B)	 87-10205	 Thrifty Bonn Corneal Forceps, 	

		  Long, .12mm 1x2 Teeth,95mm

		  Length, Straight.

C)	 87-10220	 Thrifty Colibri Utility Corneal 	

		  Forceps, .12mm, X-Delicate.

D)	 87-10222	 Thrifty Colibri Corneal 		

		  Forceps, .12mm, 1x2 Teeth.

E)	 87-10234	 Thrifty Tissue Forceps, 		

		  Delicate, 1x2 Teeth Straight.

F)	 87-10240	 Thrifty Bishop-Harmon 		

		  Corneal Forceps, 

		  X-Delicate, 1x2 Teeth.
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Corneal Forceps

A)	 87-10248	 87-10248	Thrifty 	
		  Castroviejo Corneal 	
		  Forceps, .12mm, 	
		  Straight.
	 87-10249	 Thrifty Castroviejo 	
		  Corneal Forceps, 	
		  .3mm, Straight.
	 87-10250	 Thrifty Castroviejo 	
		  Corneal Forceps, 	
		  .5mm, Straight.
B)	 87-10254	 Thrifty Castroviejo 	
		  Corneal Forceps
		  .12mm, Wide Handle 	
		  Straight.
	 87-10255	 Thrifty Castroviejo 	
		  Corneal Forceps, 	
		  .3mm, Wide Handle, 	
		  Straight.
	 87-10256	 Thrifty Castroviejo 	
		  Corneal Forceps, 	
		  .5mm, Wide Handle, 	
		  Straight.

C)	 87-10259	 Thrifty Castroviejo 	

		  Colibri Corneal 	

		  Forceps, .12mm, 	

		  Wide Handle. 
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Tying Forceps
 
A)	 87-10101	 Thrifty Sheets Mcpherson 	

		  Tying Forceps, Angled, 	

		  10.5mm Platforms.

B)	 87-10102	 Thrifty Kelman McPherson 	

		  Tying Forceps, Angled, 	

		  8mm Platforms.

C)	 87-10106	 Thrifty McPherson 		

		  Tying Forceps, Straight, 	

		  Micro, 5mm Platforms.	

D)	 87-10107	 Thrifty McPherson Tying 	

		  Forceps, Angled, Micro, 	

		  5mm Platforms. 	

	

A

B

C

D
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Tying Forceps

A)	 87-10108 	 Thrifty Harms 	

		  Tying 		

		  Forceps,Straight, 	

		  7mm 		

		  Platforms.

	 87-10109	 Thrifty Harms 

		  Tying Forceps, 	

		  Angled, 7mm 	

		  Platforms.

B)	 87-10110	 Thrifty Jaffe Tying 	

		  Forceps, 		

		  Straight, 6mm 	

		  Platforms.

C)	 87-10114	 Thrifty Tennant 	

		  Tying Forceps, 

		  Straight, 6mm 	

		  Platforms.

D)	 87-10115	 Thrifty Tennant 	

		  Tying Forceps, 	

		  Round, Curved, 3 	

		  3/8”, 6mm Platforms.

E)	 87-10116	 Thrifty Injector 	

		  Cartridge Loading 	

		  Forceps.

F)	 87-16163	 Thrifty Rhein Flap 	

		  Forceps.
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   Dressing Forceps 

A)	 87-10501	 Thrifty Dressing Forceps, 	

		  Delicate, Straight.

	 87-10502	 Thrifty Dressing Forceps, 	

		  Delicate, Curved.

B)	 87-5018	 Thrifty Hartman Mosquito 	

		  Forceps, 3 1/2” 		

		  Straight.	

C)	 87-5019	 Thrifty Hartman Mosquito 	

		  Forceps, 3 1/2” Curved 

. 	

	

A

B

C
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	 Needle Holders

A)	 87-20111	 Thrifty Barraquer Needle 	

		  Holder, Delicate, Curved 

		  With Lock, 12.5cm.

	 87-20112	 Thrifty Barraquer Needle 	

		  Holder, Delicate, Curved, 	

		  With Out Lock, 12.5cm.	

	 87-20113	 Thrifty Barraquer Needle 	

		  Holder, Delicate, Straight 	

		  With Lock, 12.5cm.		

	 87-20114	 Thrifty Barraquer Needle 	

		  Holder, Delicate, Straight 	

		  With Out Lock, 12.5cm.

B)	 87-20117	 Thrifty Barraquer Needle 	

		  Holder, Delicate, Curved 	

		  With Out Lock 11.5cm.

C)	 87-20125	 Thrifty Barraquer Needle 	

		  Holder, Delicate, Curved 

		  Without Lock 11.5cm.	

	 87-20126	 Thrifty Castroviejo 		

		  Needle Holder, Delicate, 	

		  Straight With Out Lock.	

D)	 87-20127	 Thrif ty Castroviejo 		

	 	 Needle Holder, Delicate, 	

		  Curved With Lock.

	 87-20128	 Thrif ty Castroviejo 		

		  Needle Holder, Delicate, 	

		  Curved With Out Lock.

E)	 87-02159	 Thrifty Combination Curved 	

		  Needle Holder & Curved 	

		  Scissors.		

	

A

B

C

D

E

Elevating The Quality Of Care In Ophthalmology
800-637-4346



S
cisso

rs

8
Corneal Scissors

A)	 87-30202	 Thrifty Castroviejo 

		  Corneal 	Scissors, 

		  Micro, Left.		

	 87-30201	 Thrifty Castroviejo 		

		  Corneal Scissors, Micro, 	

		  Right.	

B)	 87-30403	 Thrifty Fine Stitch Scissors, 	

		  Straight Sharp Tips.

C)	 87-30405	 Thrifty Westcott Stitch 

		  4 1/2”, Curved Sharp 	

		  Points.	

Capsulotomy Scissors

D)	 87-30503	 Thrifty Gills/Vannas 		

		  Capsulotomy Scissors, 	

		  10mm, Straight.	

	 87-30501	 Thrifty Gills/

		  Vannas 	 Capsulotomy 	

		  Scissors, Extra Thin 		

		  7mm Sharp Blades,Straight.

E)	 87-30506	 Thrif ty Stern/Gills 		

		  Capsulotomy Scissors, 	

		  7mm, Angled.	

F)	 87-30510	 Thrifty Vannas 		

		  Capsulotomy Scissors,3 	

		  1/4”,Angled On Flat,

		  Sharp Points.

	 87-30512	 Thrifty McPherson/		

		  Vannas Capsulotomy 	

		  Scissors,3 1/4” Curved 	

		  Sharp Point.

A

B
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Tenotomy Scissors

A)	 87-30113	 Thrifty Westcott Tenotomy 	

		  Scissors, Curved. Right. 	

		  Blunt Tips, Medium, 		

		  Handle.		

B)	 87-30114	 Thrifty McPherson/		

		  Westcott Tenotomy 		

		  Scissors, Curved Blunt Tips.

Iris Scissors

C)	 87-30333	 Thrifty Iris Scissors 		

		  4”, Curved, Small Blades, 	

		  Sharp Tips, 10cm.	

	 87-30332	 Thrifty Iris Scissors 4”, 		

		  Straight, Small Blades, Sharp 	

		  Tips, 10cm.		

A

B

C
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Hooks

A)	87-40202	 Thrifty Lester 		

		  Lens Pusher, Straight

	 87-40203	 Thrifty Lester Lens 

		  Pusher, Angled

B)	87-40216	 Thrifty Sinskey Hook, 		

		  Angled 0.25mm

	 87-40220	 Thrifty Sinskey Hook, 		

		  Angled 0.18mm

	 87-40228	 Thrifty Kuglen Iris Hook, 	

		  Straight

C)	87-40229	 Thrifty Kuglen Iris Hook, 	

		  Angled

D)	87-04403-6	Thrifty Jameson Stabismus 	

		  Hook 6mm

E)	87-04403-8	 Thrifty Jameson Stabismus 	

		  Hook 8mm

A

B

C

D

E
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Hooks

A)	 87-04403-10	 Thrifty Jameson. 		

		  Stabismus Hook 10mm.

B)	 87-04403-12	 Thrifty Jameson 		

		  Stabismus Hook 12mm.

	

Spatulas

C)	 87-07121	 Thrifty Castroviejo Double 	

		  Ended Spatula - Titanium 	

		  .5mmX11mm Curved & 	

		  1.4mmX13mm Straight. 

D)	 87-16172	 Thrifty Seibel 		

		  Intralase Flap Lifter

E)	 87-70117	 Thrifty Drysdale Spatula.

	

A

B

C

D
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Manipulators
             
A)	 87-70114	 Thrifty Connor Wand, 	

		  Straight.

B)	 87-70114-A	 Thrifty Connor Wand, 	

		  Angled.

Choppers
C)	 87-70111	 Thrifty Goldberg Splitter.

D)	 87-14502	 Thrifty Nagahara Chopper, 	

		  Right Hand Dominant.

E)	 87-14503-R	 Thrifty Fine-Nagahara 	

		  Chopper, Right Hand 		

		  Dominant.

F)	 87-01348	 Thrifty Akahoshi Pre 		

		  Chopper, Round Handle.

A

B

C

D

E

F
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Speculums

A)	 87-08102	 Thrifty Barraquer Wire 	

		  Speculum, Large Blades, 	

		  Temporal Fit.

B)	 87-08157S	 Thrifty Lieberman Open 	

		  Wire 12mm, Kratz Style 	

		  Speculum, Temporal Fit.

C)	 87-08157	 Thrifty Lieberman Open 	

		  Wire Large, Kratz Style 	

		  Speculum, Temporal Fit.

Calipers

D)	 87-12101-S	 Thrifty Castroviejo Caliper 	
		  3 1/4”, Combo Measure & 	
		  Mark Caliper 0-20 - Stainless
E)	 87-12101-T	 Thrifty Castroviejo Caliper 	
		  3 1/4”, Combo Measure & 	
		  Mark Caliper 0-20 - Titanium

A

B

C

D

E
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Miscellaneous Instruments

A)	 87-13000	 Thrifty Kelly Descemet’s 	

		  Punch.

B)	 87-15223	 Thrifty Fine/Thorton 	

		  16mm Fixation Ring With	

		  Swivel Handle.

Flieringa Rings

C)	 87-13010	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral 	

		  Fixation Ring 10mm.

	 87-13011	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral 	

		  Fixation Ring 11mm.

	 87-13012	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral 	

		  Fixation Ring 12mm.

	 87-13013	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral 	

		  Fixation Ring 13mm.

	 87-13014	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral 	

		  Fixation Ring 14mm.

D)	 87-13015	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral 	

		  Fixation Ring 15mm.

	 87-13016	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral 	

		  Fixation Ring 16mm.

	 87-13017	 Thrifty Flieringa Scl.eral 	

		  Fixation Ring 17mm.		

	 87-13018	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral 	

		  Fixation Ring 18mm.

	 87-13019	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral 	

		  Fixation Ring 19mm.

E)	 87-13020	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral 	

		  Fixation Ring 20mm.

A

B

C

D

E
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Retractors
A)	 87-2001	 Thrifty Desmarres

		   Lid Retractor 8mm.

	 87-2002	 Thrifty Desmarres Lid 	

		  Retractor 10mm.

	 87-2003	 Thrifty Desmarres Lid 	

		  Retractor 12mm.

Depressors

B)	 87-13224-S	 Thrifty Schocket Scleral 	

		  Depressor - Straight - 	

		  Titanium

	 87-13224-C	Thrifty Schocket Scleral 	

		  Depressor - Curved - 	

		  Titanium

Curettes

C)	 87-06102	 Thrif ty Meyhoeffer 		

		  Curette, Size 0, 1.5mm 

	 87-06106	 Thrif ty Meyhoeffer 		

		  Curette, Size 4, 3.5mm

	 87-06105	 Thrif ty Meyhoeffer 		

		  Curette, Size 3, 2.5mm

A

B

C

Elevating The Quality Of Care In Ophthalmology
800-637-4346



In
d
e
x

16

Thrifty Calipers	

87-12101-S	 Thrifty Castroviejo Caliper 3 1/4”, 			 

	 Combo Measure & Mark - Stainless	 13

87-12101-T	 Thrifty Castroviejo Caliper 3 1/4”, 

	 Combo Measure & Mark - Titanium	 13

Thrifty Manipulators	

87-70114	 Thrifty Connor Wand, Straight.	 12

87-70114-A	 Thrifty Connor Wand, Angled.	 12

Thrifty Choppers	

87-70111	 Thrifty Goldberg Splitter.	 12

87-14502	 Thrifty Nagahara Chopper, Right Hand 			 

	 Dominant.	 12

87-14503-R	 Thrifty Fine-Nagahara Chopper, 

	 Right Hand Dominant.	 12

87-01348	 Thrifty Akahoshi Pre Chopper, 

	 Round Handle.	 12	

Thrifty Curettes	

87-06106	 Thrifty Meyhoeffer Curette, Size 4, 

	 3.5mm.	 15

87-06105	 Thrifty Meyhoeffer Curette, Size 3, 

	 2.5mm.	 15

87-06102	 Thrifty Meyhoeffer Curette, Size 0, 

	 1.5mm.	 15

Thrifty Depressors	

87-13224-S	 Thrifty Schocket Scleral Depressor - 			 

	 Straight - Titanium.	 15

87-13224-C	 Thrifty Schocket Scleral Depressor - 

	 Curved - Titanium.	 15

Thrifty Flieringa Rings	

87-13010	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral Fixation 

	 Ring 10mm.	 14

87-13011	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral Fixation 

	 Ring 11mm.	 14

87-13012	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral Fixation 

	 Ring 12mm.	 14

87-13013	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral Fixation 

	 Ring 13mm.	 14

87-13014	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral Fixation 

	 Ring 14mm.	 14

87-13015	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral Fixation 

	 Ring 15mm.	 14

Thrifty Flieringa Rings 

87-13016	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral Fixation 

	 Ring 16mm.	 14

87-13017	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral Fixation 

	 Ring 17mm.	 14

87-13018	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral Fixation 

	 Ring 18mm.	 14

NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 PAGE
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Thrifty Flieringa Rings 

87-13019	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral Fixation 

	 Ring 19mm.	 14

87-13020	 Thrifty Flieringa Scleral Fixation 

	 Ring 20mm.	 14	

Thrifty Corneal Forceps	

87-10204	 Thrifty Bonn Corneal Forceps, Short, 

	 .12mm 1x2 Teeth, 75mm Length.	 1

87-10205	 Thrifty Bonn Corneal Forceps, Long, 

	 .12mm 1x2 Teeth,95mm Length, 

	 Straight.	 1

87-10220	 Thrifty Colibri Utility Corneal Forceps, 			 

	 .12mm, X-Delicate.	 1

87-10222	 Thrifty Colibri Corneal Forceps, 

	 .12mm, 1x2 Teeth.	 1

87-10234	 Thrifty Tissue Forceps, Delicate, 

	 1x2 Teeth Straight.	 1

87-10240	 Thrifty Bishop-Harmon Corneal Forceps, 			 

	 X-Delicate, 1x2 Teeth.	 1

87-10248	 Thrifty Castroviejo Corneal Forceps, 

	 .12mm, Straight.	 2

87-10249	 Thrifty Castroviejo Corneal Forceps, 

	 .3mm, Straight.	 2

87-10250	 Thrifty Castroviejo Corneal Forceps, 

	 .5mm, Straight.	 2

87-10254	 Thrifty Castroviejo Corneal Forceps 

	 .12mm, Wide Handle Straight.	 2

87-10255	 Thrifty Castroviejo Corneal Forceps, 

	 .3mm, Wide Handle, Straight.	 2

87-10256	 Thrifty Castroviejo Corneal Forceps, .5mm, 		

	 Wide Handle, Straight.	 2

87-10259	 Thrifty Castroviejo Colibri Corneal Forceps, 		

	 .12mm, Wide Handle.	 2

Thrifty Tying Forceps	

87-10101	 Thrifty Sheets Mcpherson Tying Forceps, 			 

	 Angled, 10.5mm Platforms.	 3

87-10102	 Thrifty Kelman McPherson Tying Forceps, 			

	 Angled, 8mm Platforms.	 3

87-10106	 Thrifty McPherson Tying Forceps, Straight, 		

	 Micro, 5mm Platforms.	 3

87-10107	 Thrifty McPherson Tying Forceps, Angled, 			

	 Micro, 5mm Platforms.	 3

87-10108	 Thrifty Harms Tying Forceps, Straight, 

	 7mm Platforms.	 4

Thrifty Tying Forceps

87-10109	 Thrifty Harms Tying Forceps, Angled, 

	 7mm Platforms.	 4

87-10110	 Thrifty Jaffe Tying Forceps, Straight, 6mm 			

	 Platforms.	 4

87-10114	 Thrifty Tennant Tying Forceps, Straight, 			 

	 6mm Platforms.	 4

NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 PAGE
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Thrifty Tying Forceps 

87-10115	 Thrifty Tennant Tying Forceps, Round, 			 

	 Curved, 3 3/8”, 6mm Platforms.	 4

87-10116	 Thrifty Injector Cartridge Loading 

	 Forceps	 4

87-16163	 Thrifty Rhein Flap Forceps	 4

Thrifty Dressing Forceps	

87-10501	 Thrifty Dressing Forceps, Delicate, 

	 Straight.	 5

87-10502	 Thrifty Dressing Forceps, Delicate, 

	 Curved.	 5

87-5018	 Thrifty Hartman Mosquito Forceps, 

	 3 1/2” Straight.	 5

87-5019	 Thrifty Hartman Mosquito Forceps, 

	 3 1/2” Curved. 	 5

Thrifty Capsulorrhexis Forceps	

87-10413	 Thrifty Utrata Capsulorrhexis Forceps 

	 Flat Handle.	 6

87-10414	 Thrifty Utrata Capsulorrhexis Forceps 			 

	 Round Handle.	 6

87-10415	 Thrifty Utrata/Kershner Capsulorrhexis 			 

	 Forceps With Cystotome Tip.	 6

87-10426	 Thrifty Short Capsulorrhexis Forceps, 			 

	 Formed Cystotome Tip, Round Handle.	 6

87-01429	 Thrifty Inamura Capsulorrhexis 

	 Cystotome Forceps.	 6

Thrifty Hooks	

87-40202	 Thrifty Lester Lens Pusher, Straight.	 10

87-40203	 Thrifty Lester Lens Pusher, Angled.	 10

87-40216	 Thrifty Sinskey Hook, Angled 0.25mm.	 10

87-40220	 Thrifty Sinskey Hook, Angled 0.18mm.	 10

87-40228	 Thrifty Kuglen Iris Hook, Straight.	 10

87-40229	 Thrifty Kuglen Iris Hook, Angled.	 10

87-04403-6	 Thrifty Jameson Stabismus Hook 6mm.	 10

87-04403-8	 Thrifty Jameson Stabismus Hook 8mm.	 10

87-04403-10	 Thrifty Jameson Stabismus Hook 

	 10mm.	 11

87-04403-12	 Thrifty Jameson Stabismus Hook 

	 12mm.	 11

Thrifty Miscellaneous Instruments	

87-13000	 Thrifty Kelly Descemet’s Punch.	 14

87-15223	 Thrifty Fine/Thorton 16mm Fixation 

	 Ring With Swivel Handle.	 14

Thrifty Needle Holders	

87-20111	 Thrifty Barraquer Needle Holder, 

	 Delicate, Curved With Lock, 12.5cm.	 7

87-20112	 Thrifty Barraquer Needle Holder, 

	 Delicate, Curved, Without 

	 Lock, 12.5cm.	 7

NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 PAGE
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Thrifty Needle Holders 

87-20113	 Thrifty Barraquer Needle Holder, 

	 Delicate, Straight With Lock, 12.5cm.	 7

87-20114	 Thrifty Barraquer Needle Holder, 

	 Delicate, Straight W/O Lock, 12.5cm.	 7

87-20117	 Thrifty Barraquer Needle Holder, 

	 Delicate, Curved Without Lock 11.5cm.	 7

87-20125	 Thrifty Castroviejo Needle Holder, 

	 Delicate, Straight, With Lock.	 7

87-20126	 Thrifty Castroviejo Needle Holder, 

	 Delicate, Straight Without Lock.	 7

87-20127	 Thrifty Castroviejo Needle Holder, 

	 Delicate, Curved With Lock.	 7

87-20128	 Thrifty Castroviejo Needle Holder, 

	 Delicate, Curved Without Lock.	 7

87-02159	 Thrifty Combination Curved Needle 

	 Holder & Curved Scissors.	 7

	

Thrifty Retractors	

87-2003	 Thrifty Desmarres Lid Retractor 12mm	 15

87-2002	 Thrifty Desmarres Lid Retractor 10mm	 15	

87-2001	 Thrifty Desmarres Lid Retractor 8mm	 15	

Thrifty Corneal Scissors	

87-30201	 Thrifty Castroviejo Corneal Scissors, 

	 Micro, Right.	 8

87-30202	 Thrifty Castroviejo Corneal Scissors, 

	 Micro, Left.	 8

87-30403	 Thrifty Fine Stitch Scissors, Straight 

	 Sharp Tips.	 8

87-30405	 Thrifty Westcott Stitch 4 1/2”, 

	 Curved Sharp Points.	 8

Thrifty Capsulotomy Scissors	

87-30501	 Thrifty Gills/Vannas Capsulotomy 

	 Scissors, Extra Thin 7mm Sharp Blades, 			 

	 Straight.	 8

87-30503	 Thrifty Gills/Vannas Capsulotomy 

	 Scissors, 10mm, Straight.	 8

87-30506	 Thrifty Stern/Gills Capsulotomy 

	 Scissors, 7mm, Angled.	 8

87-30510	 Thrifty Vannas Capsulotomy 

	 Scissors,3 1/4”,Angled On Flat,

	 Sharp Points.	 8

87-30512	 Thrifty McPherson/Vannas Capsulotomy 			 

	 Scissors,3 1/4” Curved Sharp Point Tips.	 8

Thrifty Tenotomy Scissors	

87-30113	 Thrifty Westcott Tenotomy Scissors, 

	 Curved Right Blunt Tips, Medium, 

	 Handle.	 9

NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 PAGE
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Thrifty Tenotomy Scissors 

87-30114	 Thrifty McPherson/Westcott Tenotomy 			 

	 Scissors, Curved Blunt Tips.	 9

Thrifty Iris Scissors	

87-30332	 Thrifty Iris Scissors 4”, Straight, Small 			 

	 Blades, Sharp Tips, 10cm.	 9

87-30333	 Thrifty Iris Scissors 4”, Curved, Small 			 

	 Blades, Sharp Tips, 10cm.	 9

Thrifty Spatulas	

87-16172	 Thrifty Seibel Intralase Flap Lifter.	 11

87-70117	 Thrifty Drysdale Spatula.	 11

87-07121	 Thrifty Castroviejo Double Ended 

	 Spatula - Titanium .5mmX11mm 

	 Curved & 1.4mmX13mm Straight.	 11

Thrifty Speculums	

87-08102	 Thrifty Barraquer Wire Speculum, 

	 Large Blades, Temporal Fit.	 13

87-08157S	 Thrifty Lieberman Open Wire 14mm, 

	 Kratz Style Speculum, Temporal Fit.	 13

87-08157	 Thrifty Lieberman Open Wire Large,

	  Kratz Style Speculum, Temporal Fit.	 13	
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